
    Hallerstrasse 6 • CH-3012 Bern • Switzerland    

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Tel: +41 31 684 48 96 • www.issibern.ch 

Workshop on  

“The Heliosphere in the Local Interstellar Medium”  

8–12 November 2021 
 

Participants marked in blue are participating remotely 

 
CONVENERS 

Bykov Andrei 
International Space Science Institute, Bern, 
Switzerland 

ambykov@yahoo.com 

Effenberger Frederic  Ruhr-Universität, Bochum, Germany fe@tp4.rub.de 

Richardson John 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, 
USA 

jdr@space.mit.edu 

Scherer Klaus Ruhr-Universität, Bochum, Germany  dat-hex@t-online.de 

Sterken Veerle ETH Zürich, Switzerland vsterken@ethz.ch 

von Steiger Rudolf 
International Space Science Institute, Bern, 
Switzerland 

vsteiger@issibern.ch 

Zank Gary University of Alabama, Huntsville, USA garyp.zank@gmail.com 

    

PARTICIPANTS 

Baalmann  Lennart Ruhr-Universität, Bochum, Germany (YS) lb@tp4.rub.de  

Baliukin Igor Russian Academy of Sciences, Moscow, Russia igor.baliukin@gmail.com 

Brandt Pontus The Johns Hopkins University, Laurel, USA Pontus.Brandt@jhuapl.edu 

Bzowski Macek Polish Academy of Sciences, Warsaw, Poland bzowski@cbk.waw.pl 

Cairns Iver University of Sydney, Australia iver.cairns@sydney.edu.au 

Consolandi Cristina University of Hawaii, Honolulu, USA cconsola@hawaii.edu 

Cummings Alan Caltech, Pasadena, USA ace@srl.caltech.edu 

Della Torre Stefano INFN, Milano-Bicocca, Italy stefano.dellatorre@mib.infn.it 

Dialynas Konstantinos Academy of Athens, Greece kdialynas@phys.uoa.gr 

Drake Jim University of Maryland, College Park, USA drake@umd.edu 

Elliott Heather SWRI, San Antonio, USA helliott@swri.edu 

Engelbrecht N. Eugene North-West University, Potchefstroom, South Africa n.eugene.engelbrecht@gmail.com  

Fahr Hans Jörg University of Bonn, Germany hfahr@astro.uni-bonn.de 

Fichtner Horst   Ruhr-Universität, Bochum, Germany hf@tp4.rub.de 

Florinski Vladimir University of Alabama at Huntsville, USA vladimir.florinski@uah.edu 

Fraternale Federico Politecnico di Torino, Italy 
d030239@polito.it, 
federico.fraternale@uah.edu 

Galli Andre University of Bern, Switzerland andre.galli@space.unibe.ch 

Giacalone Joe University of Arizona, Tucson, USA giacalon@lpl.arizona.edu 

Heber Bernd University of Kiel, Germany heber@physik.uni-kiel.de 

Herbst Konstantin University of Kiel, Germany herbst@physik.uni-kiel.de  

mailto:bzowski@cbk.waw.pl
mailto:stefano.dellatorre@mib.infn.it
mailto:Heber@physik.uni-kiel.de


Hill Matthew The Johns Hopkins University, Laurel, USA Matthew.Hill@jhuapl.edu 

Izmodenov Vladislav Moscow State University, Russia vlad.izmodenov@gmail.com 

Katushkina Olga Moscow State University, Russia okatushkina@gmail.com 

Kleimann Jens Ruhr-Universität, Bochum, Germany jk@tp4.rub.de 

Krimigis Tom The Johns Hopkins University, Laurel, USA tom.krimigis@jhuapl.edu 

Kucharek Harald University of New Hampshire, Durham, USA harald.kucharek@unh.edu 

Kurth William University of Iowa, USA william-kurth@uiowa.edu 

Lallement Rosine Observatoire de Paris, Meudon, France rosine.lallement@obspm.fr 

Leske Richard Caltech, Pasadena, USA ral@srl.caltech.edu 

Linsky Jeffrey University of Colorado, Boulder, USA jlinsky@jila.colorado.edu 

Liu Ying National Space Science Center, Beijing, China liuxying@swl.ac.cn 

Möbius Eberhard  University of New Hampshire, Durham, USA Eberhard.Moebius@unh.edu  

Mostafavi Parisa JHU APL, Laurel, MD, USA parisa.mostafavi@jhuapl.edu 

Nakanotani Masaru University of Alabama at Huntsville, USA mn0052@uah.edu 

Opher Merav Boston University, USA mopher@bu.edu 

Oughton Sean University of Waikato, New Zealand seano@waikato.ac.nz 

Perri Silvia Università della Calabria, Italy silvia.perri@fis.unical.it 

Pogorelov Nickolai University of Alabama at Huntsville, USA np0002@uah.edu 

Potgieter Marius University of Kiel, Germany marius.s.potgieter@gmail.com 

Prete Giuseppe Università della Calabria, Arcavacata di Rende, Italy giuseppe.prete@unical.it 

Rankin Jamie Sue Princeton University, USA jsrankin@princeton.edu 

Reisenfeld Dan Los Alamos National Laboratory, USA dreisenfeld@lanl.gov 

Schwadron Nathan University of New Hampshire, Durham, USA nschwadron@guero.sr.unh.edu 

Smith Charles University of New Hampshire, Durham, USA Charles.Smith@unh.edu 

Sokol Justyna Southwest Research Institute, San Antonio, USA justyna.sokol@swri.org 

Stone Edward Caltech, Pasadena, USA ecs@srl.caltech.edu 

Usmanov Arcadi NASA Goddard Space Flight Center, Greenbelt, USA 
arcadi.usmanov@gsfc.nasa.gov 
avusmanov@gmail.com 

Zhang Ming Florida Institute of Technology, Melbourne, USA mzhang@fit.edu 

Zirnstein Eric Princeton University, USA ejz@princeton.edu 

 
Last update 28 October 2021 

mailto:okatushkina@gmail.com
mailto:Eberhard.Moebius@unh.edu
https://scholar.google.it/citations?view_op=view_org&hl=en&org=12657942697336831880
mailto:ejz@princeton.edu

